Crocker Highlands PTA Membership Form, 2009-2010

Crocker Highlands PTA is a parent/teacher organization dedicated to enhancing the education and general well-being of our children.

The Crocker Highlands Parent Teachers Association raises the money that funds Physical Education, vocal music, and computer instruction. The PTA sponsors family and community-oriented activities such as the Book Fair, Craft Fair, and Carnival. Many vital volunteer activities are coordinated by the PTA.

Why should you join the Crocker Highlands PTA?

Because it's fun! But more importantly, to show your commitment to excellent education for our children. The \$5 per person dues includes membership in both the state and national PTA - the largest child and education advocacy organization in the country.

If you have any questions, please contact Membership Chair:

Theresa Pellow-McCauley at pta-membership@crockerschool.org

Enclosed is \$_____ for ____ PTA memberships. (Please write the names of the individuals joining below.) Extended family members are welcome to join!

* * PTA DUES ARE \$5.00 PER ADULT PER YEAR * *

Please make checks payable to <u>CROCKER HIGHLANDS PTA</u> and put "Membership" in the memo line.

Return this form—with your payment ATTACHED—in the envelope provided or to the green PTA box outside the school office.

You may also send it to: Crocker Highlands PTA, Attn: Membership, 525 Midcrest Rd., Oakland, CA 94610.

THE CROCKER PTA THANKS YOU!